
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2021 
Date:   

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM 
 Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

02.11.2021 Tuesday Nutrition in Pregancy and 

Lactation 

Dr.Aadhishree 
Dr.Anushree 

Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Nishita 

03.11.2021 Wednesday HOLIDAY   

04.11.2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Jean 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Chaitra 

05.11.2021 Friday HOLIDAY   

09.11.2021 Tuesday 
IUCD Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

Dr.Mangala 

10.11.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Sudha Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Pramoda 

11.11.202 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Anushree 
Dr.Shruti 

Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Disha 

12.11.2021 Friday 
GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

16.11.2021 Tuesday 
Examination of Newborn and 

Neonatal resuscitation 

Dr.Sudha 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Chaitra 

17.11.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Ritu Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

18.11.2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Anitha 

19.11.2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Sathish Shetty 

2311.2021 Tuesday 
Complications of 3rd stage & 

Management 

Dr.Ritu 
Dr.Jean 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

24.11.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Shahina Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Nishita 

25.11.2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Shruthi 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Mangala 

26.11.2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

30.11.2021 Tuesday Ca Ovary Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Shruthi 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Anitha 



A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
Department Of OBG 

TUTORIAL TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII &IX TERM STUDENTS 
Saturday 8.00AM TO 9.00AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE TOPICS` DOCTORS 

06.11.2021 Fibroid uterus Dr.Chandana 

13.11.2021 Oral Contraceptives Dr.Madhumanthi 

20.11.2021 Intra Uterine Death (IUD) Dr.Chaitra 

27.11.2021 Radiotheraphy and Chemotheraphy for Gynecological cancer Dr.Disha 



 

A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

SEMINAR TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S –             IX TERM STUDENTS  
                                              Time:  2:00 to 4:00- Wednesday 

DATE TOPIC MODERATOR NAME 
10.11.2021 Prolonged pregnancy 

Dr.Madhumanthi 

THANUSHA MENEZES 
THANVI R POOJARY 
TRISHIKA SHETTY 

V RAJESHWARI 
VACHAN SHETTY 

VAISHNAVI SHETTY 
17.11.2021 Puerperal Sepsis 

Dr.Chandana 
VELURI LAKSHMI 

VIBHA B 
YASHASWINI M R 

SHILKA SYAMCHAND 
ABHISHEK K 

KARTHIK VIJAYAKRISHNA 
24.11.2021 Abortion (Except MTP) 

D.Anitha 

M N PRATHEEK 
PADMAPRIYA 

ABHISHEK K M 
BEVIN BIJU THOMAS 
MOULEESHWARI B 

SOUHARDH S HEGDE 
 


